Luhberg Sporthalle

Uhrzeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

08.00

08.30

09.00

09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

MTV Stederdorf
09:30 — 11:00 Uhr

11.30

Kita
Zwergenmuhle
10:00 -12:00 Uhr

12.00

MTV Stederdorf
09:00 — 12:00 Uhr

KiTa Teichstralle
09:30 — 11:30 Uhr

MTV Stederdorf
09:30 — 11:45 Uhr

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

20.30

21.00

21.30

22.00

MTV Stederdorf
14:00 — 22:00 Uhr

MTV Stederdorf
14:00 — 22:00 Uhr

MTV Stederdorf
14:00 — 22:00 Uhr

MTV Stederdorf
14:00 — 22:00 Uhr

MTV Stederdorf
13:30 — 22:00 Uhr

MTV Stederdorf

Sommer:

9:00 - 18:00 Uhr
Winter:

13:00 - 18:00 Uhr

SSV Stederdorf

Winter:
9:00 — 13:00 Uhr

MTV Stederdorf

10:00 - 16:00 Uhr

22.30

23.00

23.30

24.00




